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199404140001
22741

04/14/1994
10:20:49

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PFRIMMER,
JOHN G

10 86 Lot#:14 Lot:&
Blk:9 Book:10
Pg:86
Desc:14A

199404010001
07571

04/01/1994
02:36:04

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
DWAYNE

Lot#:5

199404120001
19911

04/12/1994
09:33:40

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
SECURITIES
REALTY
FUNDING
CORP

8 6 199309090002
74641

Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:1993-
27464


