Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1994/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404140001 22741	04/14/1994 10:20:49	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PFRIMMER, JOHN G			10	86		Lot#:14 Lot:& Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:86 Desc:14A
199404010001 07571	04/01/1994 02:36:04	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, DWAYNE						Lot#:5
199404120001 19911	04/12/1994 09:33:40	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES REALTY FUNDING CORP			8	6	74641	Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:6 Desc:1993- 27464